NE03170 - MARCEL WOMEN - PIQU BLAZER

NE03170 MARCEL WOMEN - PIQUE BLAZER

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

. Gray Melanged . Night

NEO
BLU

PEOPLE IN HOTION

MAIN FEATURES

210 g/m?
Quality

67% polyester - 33% cotton

Lining: 100% polyester taffeta 210T

Style
Tailored collar
2 buttons

2 flap pockets

1 chest welt pocket

1 back slit
Half lining

Country Of Origin:

Cambodia

52025 : p. 133
2024 : p. 341

36
10
62
43

38
10
63
46

40
10
63
49

42
10
64
52

a4
10
65
55

16 Dec 2025 04:42:12

Page 1 of 1



	NE03170 MARCEL WOMEN - PIQUÉ BLAZER
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

